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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢ 
for each additional word • Weekly: (5 consecutive inser-
tions) $44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $62.50 per column inch • 
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $233.50 per column inch

F r i d ay,  S e p t e m b e r  3 ,  2 0 1 0  ▪  w w w. d a i ly t r o j a n . c o m

000	·	Rentals

100	 ·	Property Sales

200	·	Help Wanted

300	·	Services

400	·	Merchandise

500	·	Transportation

600	·	Miscellaneous

700	·	Announcements

• Studio, one & two Bedrooms
• Granite kitchens
• Italian marble counter baths
• Washer/dryer in every home
• Crown molding
• Direct TV & Internet access
• Dramatic views of the city
• Free gated parking
• Sand volleyball court
• Roof top pool and spa

• Fitness centers with sauna
• 24-hour doorman
• Spectacular waterscapes
• Study Library
• FREE tanning bed
• Private one acre park
• Golf driving cages
• Putting green
• Tennis courts

VOTED DOWNTOWN’S
BEST RESIDENTIAL LIVING

SIX YEARS IN A ROW

888-272-5614  • WWW.THEMEDICI.COM
725 BIXEL STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA 90017

Medici

L.A. LIVE

Medici
From USC take 110 North to the
6th/9th Street exit. Turn left at 

Francisco Street, left at W. 8th Street 
to the first right onto S. Bixel Street.

110 USC

N
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STUDIOS, 1 & 2 BEDROOMS FROM *$1654!' 
*Pricing and availability subject to change.

WALK TO L.A. LIVE AND NOKIA THEATER

TWO WEEKS FREE!
Now offering 9 months lease on all available units
We’ve rolled back our rents to 2007!

3036 S. Hoover St. (across from Superior Market)
(213) 765-3330 • Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

Studios: Starting @ $750/month
1 Bdrm: Starting @ $775/month

2 Bdrm: Starting @ $1,250/month
3 Bdrm: $2,400/month (last one)

Some of the amenities include:
High Speed Internet, Cable With Over 100 Channels, 

Showtime, Central Heating & A/C, Dishwasher, 
Laundry, Stove, Refrigerator, Microwave, Granite 
Countertops, LCD TV (in selected units), Gated 

Parking, Patios, and much more!

Hurry for 

this special!

On every unit: 1/2 
off security deposit 
& 1/2 month free!*
Studio to 4 bedrooms. Limited availability. $850 and up.

Pre-Leasing for Fall

*Some restrictions apply. Offer may be discontinued without notice.

3036 S. Hoover St. (just south of 30th St.)
(213) 765-3330 or leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

Studios: Starting at $850
1 bedroom: Starting at $1295
2 bedrooms: Starting at $1,425
3 bedrooms: Starting at $2,200
4 Bedrooms: Starting at $3,395

We’ve Rolled Back Our Rents To 2007!    Two Weeks FREE 
NOW OFFERING 9 MONTHS LEASE ON ALL AVAILABLE UNITS

Studios: Starting at $725/month. One Bdrms: Starting at $775/month.
Two Bdrms: Starting at $1,250/month. Three Bdrm on Menlo: $2,400/month.

Some Of The Amenities Include: Cable, High Speed Internet, A/C, Water, 
Trash, Gas, Stove, Laundry, Refrigerator, Microwave, Gated Building

and Parking, Dishwasher and Much More!
3036 S. Hoover Street (Across from Superior Market).

(213) 765-3330     Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
Tour an apartment and you are guaranteed a prize, valued at over $100.00. 

GREAT OPPORTUNITIES
• Rooms available in 2 Bdrm Apts, $900-$1,200/month,
1 person/bedroom only. 27th Street & 30th Street @ Hoover.
All fully remodeled with A/C & dishwashers, gated parking available.

• 1 Bdrm Apts starting @ $1,000/month.

www.gfpropertygroup.net, gfpropertygroup@gmail.com
Call Robin @ (949) 235-8585 or Steve @ (949) 235-6565 (9-3)
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

Trash, Gas, Stove, Laundry, Refrigerator, Microwave, Gated Building
and Parking, Dishwasher and Much More!

3036 S. Hoover Street (Across from Superior Market).
(213) 765-3330     Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

Tour an apartment and you are guaranteed a prize, valued at over $100.00. 
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We’ve Rolled Back Our Rents To 2007!    Two Weeks FREE 
NOW OFFERING 9 MONTHS LEASE ON ALL AVAILABLE UNITS

Studios: Starting at $725/month. One Bdrms: Starting at $775/month.
Two Bdrms: Starting at $1,250/month. Three Bdrm on Menlo: $2,400/month.

Some Of The Amenities Include: Cable, High Speed Internet, A/C, Water, 
Trash, Gas, Stove, Laundry, Refrigerator, Microwave, Gated Building

and Parking, Dishwasher and Much More!
3036 S. Hoover Street (Across from Superior Market).

(213) 765-3330     Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
Tour an apartment and you are guaranteed a prize, valued at over $100.00. 

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT
 FOR RENT

Freshly Painted, New Carpet, Parking Space, Stove, 
Refrigerator, Close to Campus, Near USC Bus Station, A/C 
and Heater. Please Call Priscilla Rojas at (626) 806-6882 (9-22)

One Bedroom Apartment for Rent. 

Freshly Painted 
New carpet 
Parking Space 
Stove and Refrigerator 
Close to Campus 
Near USC bus station 

Please call Priscilla Rojas at (626)806-6882. 

EXTENDED STAY AND SC GUEST HOUSING
Walk 1 block North of SC to 30th Street - “Graduate Row”  • $20-$38/day

Semester Rooms, 1, 2 & 3 Bdrm Apts • NUPP Mgmt (213) 446-0680 (S)

SAVE $$$
Fal l  Special .  Walk to USC.
Rooms from $600/month.
Singles f rom $775/month.

2 Bdrms from $1,500/month.
Washer/Dryer on premises.

Immediate occupancy.
Cal l / text  Xavier (213) 798-9480

UP TO 2 MONTHS FREE!* 1 and 2 
bedroom apartment homes available. 
Washer and dryer in every unit, gour-
met kitchens with granite countertops. 
Amenities included: Central heat and 
air, rooftop pool and spa, gated with 
controlled access, and dramatic skyline 
views on our hilltop hideaway. Visit 
our website for more information:
www.skylineterraceapts.com,
(877) 267-5933. *conditions may apply 
& subject to change.                           (9-8)

WE’VE ROLLED BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! Two weeks free. 
Now offering 9 months lease on all 
available units. Studios: Starting at 
$750/month. One Bdrms: Starting 
at $775/month. Two Bdrms: Start-
ing at $1,250/month. Three Bdrm 
on Menlo: $2,400/month. Some Of 
The Amenities Include: Cable, High 
Speed Internet, A/C, Water, Trash, 
Gas, Stove, Laundry, Refrigerator, Mi-
crowave, Gated Building and Parking, 
Dishwasher and Much More! 3036 S. 
Hoover Street (Across from Superior 
Market). (213) 765-3330.
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
Tour an apartment and you are guar-
anteed a prize, valued at over $100.00.
                                                        (9-22)

APARTMENTS 4 RENT. Luxury 1 
bdrm/1 bath ground floor apartments. 
Gated yard, parking, all amenities. 
(213) 748-1826.                                 (9-8)

OFF-CAMPUS
APARTMENTS

Bachelor • $800/month
Studio • $900/month
1+1 • $1,200/month
1+2 • $1,300/month
2+2 • $1,800/month

Large clean units -
includes stove, refrigerator, 

A/C, pool, laundry,
gated entry & parking

Mardi Gras Apartments
(720 W. 27th St.)

Mardette Apartments
(2707 Portland St.)
(213) 747-5200 (9-3)

FREE RENT SPECIALS! (O.A.C.). 
Brand new apartments. Studio, 1 & 2 
bdrms available. Upgraded interiors 
& washer/dryer in every home. Abun-
dant amenities: pool & spa with a 
skyline view, gym, sauna, FREE tan-
ning bed usage, business center, study 
library, beautiful architecture and liv-
ing environment. Visit our website for 
more information: TheVisconti.com,
(877) 300-4463.                              (9-8)

LARGE
STUDIO

Fraternity/Sorority Row Adjacent. 
28th & Hoover. Great rates.

Text/phone:
(213) 747-2900

E-mail:
hkabakow@earthlink.net

(9-3)

WE’VE ROLLED BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! Two weeks free. 
Now offering 9 months lease on all 
available units. Studios: Starting at 
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